LESSON SCHEDULE 2023-2024
Square Dance Lessons
Location: East County Senior Center, Monroe WA 6:30pm until 8:30pm New Students
276 Sky River Parkway, Monroe, WA
20 Lessons including Graduation and Christmas Party (18 lessons with s days for new students)
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 – New Lessons Start  
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 – Closed, last day new students may attend
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 – Lessons
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 – Lessons  
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Lessons – Lessons
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 – Lessons 
Wednesday, October 17, 2023 – Lessons 
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 – Lessons 
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 – Lessons 
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 – Lessons 
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 – Lessons 
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 – Lessons
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 – Lessons 
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 – Lessons 
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 – Lessons and Christmas Party
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 – Lesson for people that are in town
Wednesday, December 27, 2023 – Lessons 
Wednesday, January 3, 2024 – Lessons 
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 – Lessons 
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 – Lessons 
Wednesday, January 24, 2024 – Graduation 


Square Dance Lessons
Location: East County Senior Center, Monroe WA 6:30pm until 8:30pm New Students
276 Sky River Parkway, Monroe, WA
18 Lessons including Graduation (17 lessons with 2 days for new students)
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 – New Lessons Start  
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 – Closed, last day new students may attend  
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 – Lessons
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 – Lessons  
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 – Lessons  
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Lessons – Lessons
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 – Lessons 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 – Lessons 
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 – Lessons 
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 – Lessons 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 – Lessons 
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 – Lessons 
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 – Lessons
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 – Lessons 
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 – Lessons
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 – Lessons
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 – Lessons 
Wednesday, May 29, 2024 – Graduation 

